
SPRING 2026 BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE  
Stop Date Day Open Hours Address

VANCOUVER ISLAND MARCH 8-13, 2026
Nanaimo March 8 Sunday 3-6 pm 2400 HIghland Blvd

Port Hardy March 9 Monday 3-5 pm 4640 Byng Rd
Campbell River March 10 Tuesday 12-1pm 300 Thulin Street

Courtenay March 10 Tuesday 5-6pm 4660 Headquarters Rd
Port Alberni March 11 Wednesday 10-11am 4109 Kendall Ave,

Duncan March 11 Wednesday 3-5pm 3441 Gibbins Rd.
Victoria March 12 Thursday 10-1pm / 2-6pm 4401 Chatterton Way

Sidney - Resthaven Church March 13 Friday 9-11am 9300 Willingdon Rd, North Saanich

METRO Vancouver March 15 Sunday 12-5pm Dr. Lk Ac. 5550 Gilpin St.

KOOTENAY & OKANAGAN MARCH 23 APRIL 3, 2026
Cawston March 23 Monday 12-2pm 2334 Newton Road
Osoyoos March 23 Monday 5-7pm 10109 62nd Avenue

Rock Creek March 24 Tuesday 10am-12pm 4120 Hwy 3
Grand Forks March 24 Tuesday 3-5pm 4500 Hillview Road

Trail March 25 Wednesday 11am-1pm 1471 Columbia Ave
Crescent Valley March 25 Wednesday 4-6pm Community Hall Hwy 6

Creston March 26 Thursday 3-6pm 713 Cavell Street
Cranbrook March 27 Friday 9-11am 300 6th Avenue South

Golden March 27 Friday 4-5pm 917 11th St
Revelstoke March 29 Sunday 9-10am 662 Big Eddy Road 

Salmon Arm March 29 Sunday  3-6pm 3270 60th Ave. NE
Armstrong March 30 Monday 3-5pm 3745 Patten Drive

Vernon March 31 Tuesday 3-6pm 1802 45th Avenue
Kelowna April 1 Wednesday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Kelowna April 2 Thursday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Penticton April 3 Friday 9-11am 290 Warren Ave. West

METRO Vancouver April 19 Sunday 12-5pm Dr. Lk Ac. 5550 Gilpin St.

NORTHEAST / OKANAGAN APRIL 20 MAY 1, 2026
Ashcroft April 20 Monday 10-11am 409 Bancroft St,

Williams Lake April 20 Monday 4-7pm 782 Ninth Ave N
Quesnel April 21 Tuesday 10-12pm 1518 Maple Dr

Prince George April 21 Tuesday 4-6pm 4388-15th Avenue
Chetwynd April 22 Wednesday 3-6pm 6189 Dokkie Road Chetwynd

Fort St. John April 23 Thursday 3-6pm 9008 100 Ave.
Dawson Creek April 24 Friday 2-6pm 9201 14th St.

McBride April 26 Sunday 4-6pm 1075 Lamming Pit Rd
Clearwater April 27 Monday 12-1pm SDA Church @ 11 Lodge Dr.

Barriere April 27 Monday 4-5pm 4464 Barriere Town Rd, Barrière,
Kamloops April 28 Tuesday 10-12pm 364 Fortune Drive

Salmon Arm April 28 Tuesday 3-6pm 3270 60th Ave. NE
Armstrong April 29 Wednesday 10-12pm 3745 Patten Drive

Vernon April 29 Wednesday 3-5pm 1802 45th Avenue
Kelowna April 30 Thursday 10-1pm / 3-6pm

Merritt May 1 Friday 9-11am 2190 Granite Avenue

METRO Vancouver May  17 Sunday 12-5pm Dr. Lk Ac. 5550 Gilpin St.



VANCOUVER ISLAND MAY 22-29, 2026
Island Camp Meeting May 22 Friday 4-6 pm Nanoose Pentecostal Camp
Island Camp Meeting May 23 Saturdaynight 9:05-10pm Nanoose Pentecostal Camp
Island Camp Meeting May 24 Sunday 8-11am Nanoose Bay, BC

Courtenay May 24 Sunday 5-6pm 4660 Headquarters Rd
Port Hardy May 25 Monday 4-6pm 4640 Byng Rd

Campbell River May 26 Tuesday 3-5pm 300 Thulin Street
Nanaimo May 27 Wednesday 3-6pm 2400 Highland Blvd 
Duncan May 28 Thursday 10-12pm 3441 Gibbins Rd.
Victoria May 28 Thursday 4-7pm 4401 Chatterton Way
Sidney May 29 Friday 9-11am 9300 Willingdon Rd, North Saanich

 NORTHWEST-OKANAGAN RUN JUNE 7-19, 2026
Fountainview June 7 Sunday 2-5pm 7615 Lytton-Lillooet Hwy, Lillooet

Lillooet June 8 Monday 10-12pm 622 Main St, Lillooet (beside KC Health&Gifts)

100 Mile House June 8 Monday 4-6pm 5489 Saunders Crescent
Williams Lake June 9 Tuesday 2-6pm 782 Ninth Ave N
Prince George June 10 Wednesday 2-6pm 4388-15th Avenue
Burns Lake June 11 Thursday 12-1pm Saint Pauls United Church 136 4th Ave Burns Lake 

Smithers June 11 Thursday 5-6pm 3696 4 Ave, Smithers
Kitwanga June 12 Friday 10-11am Skeena Valley Nursery (organic store)
Terrace June 12 Friday 3-6pm 5401 Mcconnell Ave

Hazelton June 14 Sunday 10-12pm 4949 Sunnyside Road
Vanderhoof June 14 Sunday 5-6pm 616 Nechako Ave, 

Quesnel June 15 Monday 12-1pm 1518 Maple Dr
Kamloops June 16 Tuesday 10-12pm 364 Fortune Drive

Vernon June 16 Tuesday 3-6pm 1802 45th Avenue
Kelowna June 17 Wednesday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Kelowna June 18 Thursday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Merritt June 19 Friday 9-11am 2190 Granite Avenue

METRO Vancouver June  21 Sunday 12-5pm Dr. Lk Ac. 5550 Gilpin St.

FILIPINO CAMP MEETING June 26-28, 2026 CAMP HOPE

KOOTENAY & OKANAGAN JUNE 29 JULY 10, 2026
Cawston June 29 Monday 12-2pm 2334 Newton Road
Osoyoos June 29 Monday 5-7pm 10109 62nd Avenue

Rock Creek June 30 Tuesday 10am-12pm 4120 Hwy 3
Grand Forks June 30 Tuesday 3-5pm 4500 Hillview Road

Trail July 1 Wednesday 11am-1pm 1471 Columbia Ave
Crescent Valley July 1 Wednesday 4-6pm Community Hall Hwy 6

Creston July 2 Thursday 3-6pm 713 Cavell Street
Cranbrook July 3 Friday 9-11am 300 6th Avenue South

Golden July 3 Friday 4-5pm 917 11th St
Revelstoke July 5 Sunday 9-10am 662 Big Eddy Road 

Salmon Arm July 5 Sunday  3-6pm 3270 60th Ave. NE
Armstrong July 6 Monday 3-5pm 3745 Patten Drive

Vernon July 7 Tuesday 3-6pm 1802 45th Avenue
Kelowna July 8 Wednesday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Kelowna July 9 Thursday 10-1pm / 3-6pm
Penticton July 10 Friday 9-11am 290 Warren Ave. West

METRO Vancouver July 12 Sunday 12-5pm Dr. Lk Ac. 5550 Gilpin St.


